Power 3.1W/ft - Voltage 24V - CRI 90+ - LED Qty 37/ft - Lumens 295lm/ft
LB1000-LR
Power 6.1W/ft - Voltage 24V - LED Qty 256/ft - Lumens 232lm/ft
LB3000-RGBW
Power 3.7W/ft - Voltage 24V - LED Qty 18/ft - Lumens 220lm/ft
LB4000-RGBTWH
Power 5.9W/ft - Voltage 24V - LED Qty 18/ft - Lumens 250lm/ft
LB4000-RGBW

COMPATIBLE TAPE LIGHT
Lumi-PRO Recessed Trimless Round Lens Aluminum Extrusion
Ordering Guide
COMPATIBLE TAPE LIGHT
SL= Soldered Lead JPSL= Soldered Jumper DCM=DC Connector Male soldered DCF=DC Connector Female soldered
TW=Tape to Wire Power Feed TT=Tape to Tape Connector JP=Jumper Wire for Connectors CE=Closed end no connector
LB1000-WL-ST LB1000-WDM
Soldered Lead (SL)
Soldered Jumper
(JPSL)
Power Connector
(TW)
Tape Connector
(TT)
Tape Jumper (JP)
Closed End (CE)
DC Connector Male-
(DCM)
DC Connector
Female-(DCF)
X Not compatible with this channel.
Power feed, jumpers and connectors compatible with this channel
The endcap hole should be enlarged to allow wiring to pass
through, or the channel may be used without endcaps.
NOTE:
LB1000-ZZ-ST LB3000-MN-ST LB9000-RGBW LB3000-RGBW
Wet-Location
LP-LGC-RRL-SPC-2
Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information.w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
Refer to the tape light spec sheet for detailed information.�
COMPATIBLE TAPE LIGHT
Lumi-PRO Recessed Trimless Round Lens Aluminum Extrusion
SHIPPING OPTIONS
Rolls 16ft
Pre-Assembled
Fully Assembled
RL
PA
FA
-
-
-
SHIPPING OPTIONS
Rolls 52ft
Pre-Assembled
Fully Assembled
RL
PA
FA
-
-
-
Series-LB1000-MN
Indoor Strip Light
Width / 0.16”/4mm
37 LEDs/FT
280lm/ft - 2.9W/ft
MINI
LED Strip Light
LB1000-MN
SERIES WATTAGE
LB1000-MN 2.9W - 2.9W/ft 24V - 24V
WIRING ACCESSORIESVOLTAGELENGTH
16F - 16ft Roll
    C - Custom
CCT